Product Title
Product Description
CDN:SPEC49REV3
Ayrton 5 Series
Mast, Tower, & High Bay Light
CDN:SPEC246REV0
Advanced industrial
lighting hardware,

150
150° CIRCULAR
Product Ordering Code Examples:
AYR5B-680-757-120-D1-UB-GR
AYR5C-1360-850-4M-D3-UB-BL2-BG
DRIVER MANUFACTURER
POWER D1 D2 D3
AYR5B-680 Inventronics Inventronics Inventronics680W
AYR5B-915 Inventronics Inventronics Inventronics915W
AYR5C-915 Inventronics Inventronics Inventronics915W
AYR5C-1360 Inventronics Inventronics Inventronics1360W
AYR5C-1860 Inventronics Inventronics Inventronics1860W
Standard product code fields are presented as:
Further customisation may be available - please contact us if required
CODE
Description